EXHIBIT NO	17
	4-14-09

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency

Medical Services Division

___Andrew Snead
(Residency Waiver Required)

EXHIBIT NO.	17
	4-14-09

City attorney - Tally Sheet NAME OF COUNCIL MEMBER

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency Medical Services Division

Andrew Snead (Residency Waiver Required) Wilson, Gaines, Ruille, Lovan, Pepper, Smedson,

Knaden

- Successful Cardidate by in animous vote

EXHIBIT NO.	17
	4-14-09

Smedlerg NAME OF COUNCIL MEMBER

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency Medical Services Division

Andrew Snead
(Residency Waiver Required)

EXHIBIT NO.	17
	4-14-09

,

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency Medical Services Division

Andrew Snead

(Residency Waiver Required)

	EXHIBIT NO.	
		4-14-09
/		

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency Medical Services Division

_____Andrew Snead (Residency Waiver Required)

EXHIBIT NO.	17
	4-14-09

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency Medical Services Division

Andrew Snead
(Residency Waiver Required)

	EXHIBIT NO.	17
		4-14-09

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency Medical Services Division

Andrew Snead

(Residency Waiver Required)

EXHIBIT NO.	17
	4-14-09

________NAME OF COUNCIL MEMBER

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency Medical Services Division

_Andrew Snead (Residency Waiver Required)

EXHIBIT NO.	17
	4-14-09

Xupicka NAME OF COUNCIL MEMBER

CONTESTED APPOINTMENT

ENDORSED BY

ALEXANDRIA EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES COUNCIL

(2-Year Term)

The Director of the Alexandria Fire Department's Emergency Medical Services Division

____Andrew Snead (Residency Waiver Required)